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10.00-10.15

10.15-11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.15

12.15-13.15

13.15-13.45

13.45-15.30

15.30-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.15

18.20-20.30

Greetings from Professor
Nikolaus KATZER (Director, DHI Moscow)

Mark HARRISON (UK)

Frequency of Wars.

Neil FORBES (UK)

Shadow factories in Britain and Germany:
Towards an international model of war
economies in the 1930s and the Second
World War.

Discussion
Coffee break

Olivier WIEVIORKA (France)

The French defeat of 1940: National
or Transnational Interpretation.
Hein KLEMANN (Netherlands)
Economies under Occupation: New
Perspectives.

Discussion
Lunch

Ralf BANKEN (Germany)

The activities

of the,,Devisenschutzkommandos”
in German occupied Europe
1938-1945,

Ben WUBBS (Netherlands)
Multinational companies

and national wars.

Discussion

Coffee break

Matthias UHL (DHI Moscow)
German Files in the Central Archive
of the Russian Defence Ministry:
An Overview.,

Discussion

Reception at DHI Moscow

10.00-11.00

11.00-11-30

11-30-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-18.15

18.15-18.45

19.30

John BARBER (UK) Famine in World War Il;
Causes and Consequences

Terry BROTHERSTONE

and Hilary HORROCKS (UK)

World War Il in Overdue Rethinking of the
20th century.

Discussion
Coffee break

Richard OVERY (UK)
Bombing in World War IIl: New Perspectives.
Omer BARTOV (USA)

Crimes of the Wehrmacht and the Galician
Mystery: Commissions and Obfuscations.

Discussion
Lunch

Paul DUKES (UK) From Potsdam to
Hiroshima: The birth of U.S. Superpower
Viadimir PECHATNOV (Russia)

War and Diplomacy.

Discussion
Coffee break

USSR, Russia and the Second World War:
Round-table discussion

Oleg KHLEVNIUK (Russia)
Development of the stalinist system:
The War as a phase

Elena ZUBKOVA (Russia)

Society after the War.

Gennadij KOSTIRCHENKO (Russia)
World War Il and National myths

in the Soviet Union.

Sergey KUDRYASHOV (Russia)

Wars about War; Russian Perspectives.

Discussion

Conference dinner



