

2-3 IIIIY

Conference programm

WAR AND SOCIETY IN TRANSNATIONAL AND LONG RUN PERSPECTIVE

117418 Moscow / RF, Nakhimovskiy Prospekt, 51/21 Tel.: (8-499) 744-4562, fax: (8-095) 120-5213 dhi@dhi-moskau.org, www.dhi-moskau.org

Friday, 2 July

10.00-10.15	Greetings from Professor Nikolaus KATZER (Director, DHI Moscow)	10.00-11.00	John BARBER (UK) Famine in World War II: Causes and Consequences Terry BROTHERSTONE
10.15-11.15	Mark HARRISON (UK) Frequency of Wars. Neil FORBES (UK) Shadow factories in Britain and Germany:		and Hilary HORROCKS (UK) World War II in Overdue Rethinking of the 20th century.
	Towards an international model of war economies in the 1930s and the Second	11.00-11-30	Discussion
	World War.	11-30-12.00	Coffee break
11.15-11.45	Discussion	12.00-13.00	Richard OVERY (UK) Bombing in World War II: New Perspectives.
11.45-12.15	Coffee break		Omer BARTOV (USA) Crimes of the Wehrmacht and the Galician
12.15-13.15	Olivier WIEVIORKA (France) The French defeat of 1940: National		Mystery: Commissions and Obfuscations.
	or Transnational Interpretation. Hein KLEMANN (Netherlands)	13.00-13.30	Discussion
	Economies under Occupation: New Perspectives.	13.30-15.00	Lunch
13.15-13.45	Sometime and the contraction of	15.00-16.00	Paul DUKES (UK) From Potsdam to Hiroshima: The birth of U.S. Superpower Vladimir PECHATNOV (Russia)
13.45-15.30	Lunch		War and Diplomacy.
15.30-16.30	Ralf BANKEN (Germany) The activities	16.00-16.30	Discussion
	of the "Devisenschutzkommandos" in German occupied Europe	16.30-17.00	Coffee break
	1938 -1945. Ben WUBBS (Netherlands) Multinational companies and national wars.	17.00-18.15	USSR, Russia and the Second World War: Round-table discussion Oleg KHLEVNIUK (Russia) Development of the stalinist system:
16.30-17.00	Discussion		The War as a phase Elena ZUBKOVA (Russia) Society after the War.
17.00-17.30	Coffee break		Gennadij KOSTIRCHENKO (Russia)
17.30-18.00	Matthias UHL (DHI Moscow) German Files in the Central Archive of the Russian Defence Ministry: An Overview.		World War II and National myths in the Soviet Union. Sergey KUDRYASHOV (Russia) Wars about War: Russian Perspectives.
18.00-18.15	Discussion	18.15-18.45	Discussion
18.20-20.30	Reception at DHI Moscow	19.30	Conference dinner

Saturday, 3 July